Position

Purchasing Manager
Purchasing Manager
Analyst-Staff Services Il

Procurement Specialist,
Supervisor

Procurement Specialist 11l
Procurement Specialist |
Surplus Store Clerk
Account Clerk Il
Procurement Specialist |
Stock Clerk |
Procurement Specialist Il

Purchasing Contracts
Coordinator

Procurement Technician |
Procurement Technician Il

Eh Stock Clerk |

Other Positions Held County

Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County
Tulare County

Tulare County

Department

Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing
Purchasing

Purchasing

Total Wages

$89,319
$78,052
$70,952
$70,105

$63,351
$40,624
$39,516
$33,115
$32,613
$30,275
$30,110
$22,545

$13,604
$6,261
$1,032

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,430
$10,597
$16,621
$16,412

$15,005
$15.379
$12,559

$4,312
$11,570
$11,207
$10,723

$5,761

$4,000
$962
$0



