Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Purchasing Manager		Tulare County	Purchasing	\$89,319	\$18,430
Purchasing Manager		Tulare County	Purchasing	\$78,052	\$10,597
Analyst-Staff Services III		Tulare County	Purchasing	\$70,952	\$16,621
Procurement Specialist, Supervisor		Tulare County	Purchasing	\$70,105	\$16,412
Procurement Specialist III		Tulare County	Purchasing	\$63,351	\$15,005
Procurement Specialist I		Tulare County	Purchasing	\$40,624	\$15,379
Surplus Store Clerk		Tulare County	Purchasing	\$39,516	\$12,559
Account Clerk II		Tulare County	Purchasing	\$33,115	\$4,312
Procurement Specialist I		Tulare County	Purchasing	\$32,613	\$11,570
Stock Clerk I		Tulare County	Purchasing	\$30,275	\$11,207
Procurement Specialist II		Tulare County	Purchasing	\$30,110	\$10,723
Purchasing Contracts Coordinator		Tulare County	Purchasing	\$22,545	\$5,761
Procurement Technician I		Tulare County	Purchasing	\$13,604	\$4,000
Procurement Technician II		Tulare County	Purchasing	\$6,261	\$962
Eh Stock Clerk I		Tulare County	Purchasing	\$1,032	\$0